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Michael Court Storm Rehabilitation Project Planholder’s List

PS
#
Contact Name Company Address Phone Number Email Fax Number or
E/C
DJC Electronic 921 SW Washington
Plan Center DJC Portland St, Suite 210 503.274.0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com 503.802.7239 E/C
Portland, OR 97205
Oregon Oregon 5468 SW
Contractors Plan Contractors Plan International Way 503.650.0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com 503.650.8273 E/C
Center Center Milwaukie, OR 97222
Builders Exchange | Builders Exchange | 2607 Wetmore Ave .
of Washington of Washington Everett, WA 98201 425.258.1303 production@bxwa.com 425.259.3832 E/C
PO Box 1060
Alan Aplin Kerr Contractors Woodburn, OR 971.216.0050 estimating@kerrcontractors.com 971.216.0079 E/C
97071
. PO Box 430 .
John Kalkhoven Titan Utilities, LLC Sherwood, OR 97140 503.706.8288 John@titanutilities.net Not reported E/C
A Pl nd
Auron Kemmerer badan Plan 603 E 2™ Ave 509.747.2964 planroom@abadanplancenter.com Not reported E/C

Center Services

Spokane, WA 99202
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Katie Banzer Banzer PO Box 5758 . .
Dan Banzer Construction Salem, OR 97304 503.399.8010 banzerconstruction@gmail.com Not reported E/C
M.L. Houck 4444 22™ Ave NE
Ken Zahler Construction Co. Salem, OR 97301 503.463.7177 sarah@houckco.com 503.463.4979 E/C
Charles Gleason CG Contractors 2482 Daisy Lane 503.599.2203 Buddy@CGContractorslic.com Not reported E/C
Salem, OR 97304 -9 = : P
. Jesse Rodriguez PO Box 1945 . s
Brian Stratton Construction Silverton, OR 97381 503.979.2524 BrianS@diggingit.us Not reported E/C
. 21287 SW Oregon St .
Gerald Sproul C&M Excavation Sherwood, OR 97140 503.625.5289 Jerrys@candmexcavation.com 503.625.5079 E/C
35555 NE Corral
Scott Burks CR Woods Creek Rd 503.545.0243 Scott.crwoods@yahoo.com None reported E/C
Newberg, OR 97132
Darryl Umberger Kodiak Pacific 10940 SW Clutter Rd 503.783.4323 Darryl@Kodiakco.com None reported E/C

Construction

Sherwood, OR 97140
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PO Box 869

Beau Halberg Lee Contractors Battle Ground, WA 360.558.1843 caroline@leecompany.net Not reported E/C

98604

Braun 24805 SW Gage Rd

Jeanie Braun . Wilsonville, OR 503.638.6406 Jeanie@braunconstruction.org 503.638.3219 E/C

Construction 97070
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